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2009/05 31 1774 57 6170 199 71286 2300 N/A 140% 147% 31 6170 199 71286 2300
2009/06 30 1666 56 6936 231 72914 2430 N/A 140% 109% 61 13106 215 144200 2364
2009/07 31 1179 38 5508 178 47762 1541 N/A 88% 85% 92 18614 202 191962 2087
2009/08 31 1161 37 5798 187 35979 1161 N/A 136% 122% 123 24412 198 227941 1853
2009/09 30 1287 43 5897 197 49941 1665 N/A 126% 165% 153 30309 198 277882 1816
2009/10 31 1130 36 4948 160 40095 1293 N/A 90% 103% 184 35257 192 317977 1728
2009/11 30 913 30 4135 138 37784 1259 N/A 62% 63% 214 39392 184 355761 1662
2009/12 31 1295 42 5898 190 57199 1845 N/A 96% 111% 245 45290 185 412960 1686
2010/01 31 1700 55 6640 214 64387 2077 N/A N/A N/A 276 51930 188 477347 1730
2010/02 28 1949 70 6173 220 52001 1857 N/A N/A N/A 304 58103 191 529348 1741
2010/03 31 2234 72 7109 229 90861 2931 N/A N/A N/A 335 65212 195 620209 1851
2010/04 30 2157 72 5971 199 72319 2411 N/A N/A N/A 365 71183 195 692528 1897
2010/05 31 2323 75 7241 234 71584 2309 131% 117% 100% 396 78424 198 764112 1930
2010/06 30 2381 79 6660 222 42596 1420 143% 96% 58% 426 85084 200 806708 1894
2010/07 31 2406 78 6379 206 44826 1446 204% 116% 94% 457 91463 200 851534 1863
2010/08 31 2647 85 7088 229 43483 1403 228% 122% 121% 488 98551 202 895017 1834
2010/09 30 2558 85 6556 219 40804 1360 199% 111% 82% 518 105107 203 935821 1807
2010/10 31 2994 97 7216 233 43424 1401 265% 146% 108% 549 112323 205 979245 1784
2010/11 30 2608 87 8008 267 43355 1445 286% 194% 115% 579 120331 208 1022600 1766
2010/12 31 2200 71 8058 260 45435 1466 170% 137% 79% 610 128389 210 1068035 1751
2011/01 31 2266 73 7684 248 41785 1348 133% 116% 65% 641 136073 212 1109820 1731
2011/02 28 2162 77 6692 239 34381 1228 111% 108% 66% 669 142765 213 1144201 1710
2011/03 31 2732 88 7778 251 46502 1500 122% 109% 51% 700 150543 215 1190703 1701
2011/04 30 2317 77 6646 222 34649 1155 107% 111% 48% 730 157189 215 1225352 1679
2011/05 31 2411 78 6366 205 48335 1559 104% 88% 68% 761 163555 215 1273687 1674
2011/06 30 2480 83 7055 235 74945 2498 104% 106% 176% 791 170610 216 1348632 1705
2011/07 31 2395 77 7421 239 53932 1740 100% 116% 120% 822 178031 217 1402564 1706
2011/08 31 2347 76 6599 213 36700 1184 89% 93% 84% 853 184630 216 1439264 1687
2011/09 30 2035 68 5259 175 35161 1172 80% 80% 86% 883 189889 215 1474425 1670
2011/10 31 2021 65 5002 161 24636 795 68% 69% 57% 914 194891 213 1499061 1640
2011/11 30 2173 72 5600 187 25958 865 83% 83% 70% 913 200491 220 1525019 1670
2011/12 31 1939 63 5708 184 30643 988 88% 88% 71% 945 206199 218 1555662 1646
2012/01 31 2062 67 5593 180 25885 835 91% 91% 73% 976 211792 217 1581547 1620
2012/02 29 2449 84 5890 203 24293 838 113% 109% 88% 1005 217682 217 1605840 1598
2012/03 31 2594 84 6319 204 30228 975 95% 95% 81% 1036 224001 216 1636068 1579
2012/04 30 2160 72 5583 186 27930 931 93% 93% 84% 1066 229584 215 1663998 1561
2012/05 31 2247 72 6366 205 32492 1048 93% 93% 100% 1097 235950 215 1696490 1546
2012/06 30 2268 76 5849 195 28111 937 91% 91% 83% 1127 241799 215 1724601 1530
2012/07 31 2209 71 6050 195 30997 1000 92% 92% 82% 1158 247849 214 1755598 1516
2012/08 31 1987 64 5564 179 22885 738 85% 85% 84% 1189 253413 213 1778483 1496
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